
KARNATAKA STATE ELECTRONICS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD 
2nd Floor, TTMC ‘A’ Block, K H Road, Shanthinagar, Bangalore - 560027 

Telephone: +91 80 22275645,. Fax: 080-22232652 
 
 

Keonics invites tender from reputed firms for “Supply of  Canon IR-2004N Network Printer,2KVA Stabilizer 

&Trolly  ” 

 

 
Tender Reference  No :  KSEDCL/ITS/KSSKDC/018/2017-18, Date:  09.02.2018 

DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF  : 9.2.2018 11-00 AM 
SALE OF TENDER DOCUMENT 
 
LAST DATE AND TIME FOR   :  15.2.2018      01.00 PM 
RECEIPT OF TENDERS 
 
COMMERCIAL BID OPENING  : 15.2.2018       02.30 PM. 
 
PLACE OF OPENING OF TENDERS : Above Address 
 
ADDRESS FOR COMMUNICATION : Director (Operations) 

  KEONICS, 
  2nd Floor, TTMC ‘A’ Block, 
  K H Road, Shanthinagar, 

         BANGALORE – 560 027 
 
 
 

Sealed cover for Financial quote super scribing the Quotation for  “Supply of  Canon IR-2004N Network 

Printer, 2KVA Stabilizer &Trolly  ”  can be placed in a single cover along with EMD of Rs 5000/-  may be 

submitted to the undersigned. Please contact to Sri. Gopalakrishna.B.N Asst. Manager Mob No. 

9731560747 for any information. Place of selling and submission of Tender Application Forms/ Quotations: 

Office of the Director-Operations- K.S.E.D.C.LTD.,(KEONICS), Bangalore-27 

 
 
 


